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Position

Principal Elementary
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6

Principal Assistant Elementary

Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6

School Admin Asst Elementary

School Office Assistant
Library Media Clerk
Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher Aide Bilingual
Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Teacher Aide Bilingual

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Department

College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El

Total Wages

$129,880
$112,804
$111,126
$109,664
$102,559
$102,077
$101,840
$100,805
$98,286
$97,097
$95,220
$94,916
$94,251
$92,675
$91,843
$91,830
$91,116
$78,897
$76,169
$73,401
$68,545
$57,885
$54,435
$44,366
$32,742
$28,882
$27,834
$21,463
$18,800
$18,577
$15,853



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

Teacher Aide Bilingual
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El
College Park El

$11,771
$5,232
$4,111
$4,022
$2,737
$2,361



