	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal Elementary		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$129,880
2.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$112,804
3.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$111,126
4.	Principal Assistant Elementary		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$109,664
5.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$102,559
6.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$102,077
7.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$101,840
8.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$100,805
9.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$98,286
10.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$97,097
11.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$95,220
12.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$94,916
13.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$94,251
14.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$92,675
15.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$91,843
16.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$91,830
17.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$91,116
18.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$78,897
19.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$76,169
20.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$73,401
21.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$68,545
22.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$57,885
23.	School Admin Asst Elementary		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$54,435
24.	School Office Assistant		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$44,366
25.	Library Media Clerk		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$32,742
26.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$28,882
27.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$27,834
28.	Teacher Aide Bilingual		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$21,463
29.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$18,800
30.	Teacher K-6		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$18,577
31.	Teacher Aide Bilingual		Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$15,853

32.	Teacher Aide Bilingual	Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$11,771
33.	Noon Supervisor	Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$5,232
34.	Noon Supervisor	Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$4,111
35.	Noon Supervisor	Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$4,022
36.	Noon Supervisor	Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$2,737
37.	Noon Supervisor	Newport-Mesa Unified	College Park El	\$2,361